3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad KnéZnou (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 11.03.2012

O 00 N O U B W N -

B W W W W W W W WWWNNNDNNDNNDNNDNRRR R R B P P R, P
O VW ® N O U1 & W N P O O ® N O O & W N P O O KO N O VU B W N = O

#

Jméno

Kalus Jifi (1993)

Krdridk Jakub (1991)
Kofinek Tomas (1982)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Dafia Jindfich (1994)
Rexa Martin (1979)
Kucera Jan (1981)

Vesely Petr (1990)

CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)
Petr Tomds (1970)

Nagy Jifi (1990)

Hajek Lukag (1995)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Ottenschliger Oto (1995)
Kratky Stépan (1995)
Secka Ondfej (1984)
Suchdnek Miloslav (1974)
CihlaF Jan (1970)

Keclik Petr (1991)

Knedla Dennis (1995)
Zoha Jan (1988)

Walter Jan (1992)

Vana Jan (1996)
Zahradnitkova Marika (1994)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Harabis Zbynék (1965)
Rudolf Tomds (1972)
Burian Ladislav (1971)
Kotek Frantisek (1973)
Landsmannova Sarka (1975)
Kefa David (1996)
Dvoiak JiFi (1979)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
BROTHANEK Antonin (1972)
Vaclavik Jaroslav (1948)
Fritzl Jiri (1977)
KotéSovcova Anna (1996)
Zatopkova Andrea (1987)
Stépan Pavel (1977)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
EKOLELITETT

LABE TRI CLUB
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
JPK AXIS

TRILIFE

TK M. Budéjovice
GLASSMAN TT

TT LOKO BEROUN

SK TRIATLON VYSOKE MYTO
SK OMT Pardubice

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
GLASSMAN TT

Krusnoman Triathlon Team Litvinov
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

SK OMT Pardubice

Outdoor Challenge

TT LOKO BEROUN

SK OMT PARDUBICE

TITAN sport club Zlin

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
Trisk CB

GALANT BRNO

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

TITAN sport club Zlin
ENERGY TEAM

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Uniprint Marathon team

TITAN TRILIFE

Stalak DeVOSS Rychnov nad Knéznou
TT Trnava

SK OMT Pardubice

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE
TITAN sport club Zlin

Cas

00:22:06,00
00:22:18,00
00:22:50,00
00:22:55,00
00:23:05,00
00:23:14,00
00:24:00,00
00:24:12,00
00:24:19,00
00:24:28,00
00:24:37,00
00:24:40,00
00:24:57,00
00:25:00,00
00:25:00,00
00:25:09,00
00:25:21,00
00:25:25,00
00:25:26,00
00:26:03,00
00:26:16,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:47,00
00:26:50,00
00:26:50,00
00:27:19,00
00:27:29,00
00:27:32,00
00:27:36,00
00:28:34,00
00:28:43,00
00:28:52,00
00:29:13,00
00:29:24,00
00:29:41,00
00:30:42,00
00:31:32,00
00:31:32,00
00:31:59,00
00:32:58,00

Plavéni
00:04:33,00(4)
00:04:32,00(3)
00:04:46,00(5)
00:04:31,00(2)
00:04:23,00(1)

00:05:37,00(23)
00:05:06,00(11)
00:04:54,00(6)
00:05:34,00(21)
00:05:34,00(22)
00:04:57,00(7)
00:05:08,00(13)
00:05:41,00(25)
00:06:02,00(30)
00:06:04,00(31)
00:05:17,00(15)
00:05:54,00(27)
00:05:21,00(17)
00:07:04,00(37)
00:05:05,00(10)
00:05:31,00(19)
00:05:57,00(28)
00:05:57,00(29)
00:05:02,00(9)
00:05:19,00(16)
00:05:07,00(12)
00:07:06,00(39)
00:05:32,00(20)
00:06:23,00(33)
00:07:53,00(44)
00:05:13,00(14)
00:05:00,00(8)
00:06:38,00(34)
00:06:46,00(35)
00:07:06,00(38)
00:07:25,00(41)
00:08:02,00(45)
00:05:42,00(26)
00:05:30,00(18)
00:07:08,00(40)

B&h
00:17:33,00(1)
00:17:46,00(3)
00:18:04,00(4)
00:18:24,00(6)
00:18:42,00(7)
00:17:37,00(2)

00:18:54,00(10)
00:19:18,00(14)

00:18:45,00(8)

00:18:54,00(9)
00:19:40,00(17)
00:19:32,00(16)
00:19:16,00(13)
00:18:58,00(12)
00:18:56,00(11)
00:19:52,00(18)
00:19:27,00(15)
00:20:04,00(19)

00:18:22,00(5)
00:20:58,00(25)
00:20:45,00(23)
00:20:23,00(20)
00:20:50,00(24)
00:21:48,00(28)
00:21:31,00(27)
00:22:12,00(30)
00:20:23,00(21)
00:22:00,00(29)
00:21:13,00(26)
00:20:41,00(22)
00:23:30,00(36)
00:23:52,00(37)
00:22:35,00(31)
00:22:38,00(33)
00:22:35,00(32)
00:23:17,00(34)
00:23:30,00(35)
00:25:50,00(40)
00:26:29,00(42)
00:25:50,00(39)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Markova Ladislava (1978)
Janak Karel (1957)
Libnarova Martina (1971)
Lansky Rudolf (1948)
Balda Jifi (1947)
Benesova Vaclava (1967)

Hejtikova Martina (1955)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:52

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS
TITAN sport club Zlin
GLASSMAN TT

TRI CLUB Dobruska

SK OMT PARDUBICE

Trisk €B

00:32:58,00
00:32:59,00
00:33:25,00
00:36:43,00
00:37:09,00
00:38:01,00
00:47:09,00

00:07:42,00(42)
00:06:56,00(36)
00:05:38,00(24)
00:08:11,00(46)
00:07:44,00(43)
00:06:21,00(32)
00:11:15,00(47)

00:25:16,00(38)
00:26:03,00(41)
00:27:47,00(43)
00:28:32,00(44)
00:29:25,00(45)
00:31:40,00(46)
00:35:54,00(47)



