

Zathlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad Kněžnou (Aquatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 11.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:22:06,00	00:04:33,00(4)	00:17:33,00(1)
2	Kršňák Jakub (1991)	CZE		00:22:18,00	00:04:32,00(3)	00:17:46,00(3)
3	Kořínek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	00:22:50,00	00:04:46,00(5)	00:18:04,00(4)
4	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:22:55,00	00:04:31,00(2)	00:18:24,00(6)
5	Dáňa Jindřich (1994)	CZE	JPK AXIS	00:23:05,00	00:04:23,00(1)	00:18:42,00(7)
6	Rexa Martin (1979)	CZE	TRILIFE	00:23:14,00	00:05:37,00(23)	00:17:37,00(2)
7	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	TK M. Budějovice	00:24:00,00	00:05:06,00(11)	00:18:54,00(10)
8	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:24:12,00	00:04:54,00(6)	00:19:18,00(14)
9	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:24:19,00	00:05:34,00(21)	00:18:45,00(8)
10	Rautenkranc Miroslav (1964)	CZE	SK TRIATLON VYSOKÉ MÝTO	00:24:28,00	00:05:34,00(22)	00:18:54,00(9)
11	Petr Tomáš (1970)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:24:37,00	00:04:57,00(7)	00:19:40,00(17)
12	Nagy Jiří (1990)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:24:40,00	00:05:08,00(13)	00:19:32,00(16)
13	Hájek Lukáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:24:57,00	00:05:41,00(25)	00:19:16,00(13)
14	Veselý Miroslav (1963)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:25:00,00	00:06:02,00(30)	00:18:58,00(12)
15	Ottenschläger Oto (1995)	CZE	Krušnoman Triathlon Team Litvínov	00:25:00,00	00:06:04,00(31)	00:18:56,00(11)
16	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:25:09,00	00:05:17,00(15)	00:19:52,00(18)
17	Sečka Ondřej (1984)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:25:21,00	00:05:54,00(27)	00:19:27,00(15)
18	Suchánek Miloslav (1974)	CZE	Outdoor Challenge	00:25:25,00	00:05:21,00(17)	00:20:04,00(19)
19	Cihlář Jan (1970)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:25:26,00	00:07:04,00(37)	00:18:22,00(5)
20	Keclík Petr (1991)	CZE	SK OMT PARDUBICE	00:26:03,00	00:05:05,00(10)	00:20:58,00(25)
21	Knedla Dennis (1995)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:26:16,00	00:05:31,00(19)	00:20:45,00(23)
22	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:26:20,00	00:05:57,00(28)	00:20:23,00(20)
23	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:26:47,00	00:05:57,00(29)	00:20:50,00(24)
24	Váňa Jan (1996)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:26:50,00	00:05:02,00(9)	00:21:48,00(28)
25	Zahradníčková Marika (1994)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	00:26:50,00	00:05:19,00(16)	00:21:31,00(27)
26	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRESTIŽ	00:27:19,00	00:05:07,00(12)	00:22:12,00(30)
27	Harabiš Zbyněk (1965)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:27:29,00	00:07:06,00(39)	00:20:23,00(21)
28	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	00:27:32,00	00:05:32,00(20)	00:22:00,00(29)
29	Burian Ladislav (1971)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:27:36,00	00:06:23,00(33)	00:21:13,00(26)
30	Kotek František (1973)	CZE	Uniprint Marathon team	00:28:34,00	00:07:53,00(44)	00:20:41,00(22)
31	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE		00:28:43,00	00:05:13,00(14)	00:23:30,00(36)
32	Keňa David (1996)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:52,00	00:05:00,00(8)	00:23:52,00(37)
33	Dvořák Jiří (1979)	CZE	Stalak DeVOSS Rychnov nad Kněžnou	00:29:13,00	00:06:38,00(34)	00:22:35,00(31)
34	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	TT Trnava	00:29:24,00	00:06:46,00(35)	00:22:38,00(33)
35	BROTHÁNEK Antonín (1972)	CZE		00:29:41,00	00:07:06,00(38)	00:22:35,00(32)
36	Václavík Jaroslav (1948)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:30:42,00	00:07:25,00(41)	00:23:17,00(34)
37	Fritzl Jiri (1977)	CZE		00:31:32,00	00:08:02,00(45)	00:23:30,00(35)
38	Kotěšovcová Anna (1996)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:31:32,00	00:05:42,00(26)	00:25:50,00(40)
39	Zátopková Andrea (1987)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:31:59,00	00:05:30,00(18)	00:26:29,00(42)
40	Štěpán Pavel (1977)	CZE		00:32:58,00	00:07:08,00(40)	00:25:50,00(39)

41	Marková Ladislava (1978)	CZE	SK ORBEA CZECH MASTERS	00:32:58,00	00:07:42,00(42)	00:25:16,00(38)
42	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:32:59,00	00:06:56,00(36)	00:26:03,00(41)
43	Libnarová Martina (1971)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	00:33:25,00	00:05:38,00(24)	00:27:47,00(43)
44	Lánský Rudolf (1948)	CZE	TRI CLUB Dobruška	00:36:43,00	00:08:11,00(46)	00:28:32,00(44)
45	Balda Jiří (1947)	CZE	SK OMT PARDUBICE	00:37:09,00	00:07:44,00(43)	00:29:25,00(45)
46	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:38:01,00	00:06:21,00(32)	00:31:40,00(46)
47	Hejtíková Martina (1955)	CZE		00:47:09,00	00:11:15,00(47)	00:35:54,00(47)

Generováno dne 10.03.2026 20:24